S
im
pL
E
D
 2
.0
1

w
e
r
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-SMPHO8-WNI-1 8" (203 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 3000K Nickel $77.80
L-SMPHO12-WNI-1 12" (305 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 3000K Nickel $104.55
L-SMPHO22-WNI-1 22" (559 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 3000K Nickel $199.40
L-SMPHO8-CNI-1 8" (203 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 5000K Nickel $77.80
L-SMPHO12-CNI-1 12" (305 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 5000K Nickel $104.55
L-SMPHO22-CNI-1 22" (559 mm) 12V SimpLED 2.0, 5000K Nickel $199.40
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $48.70
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $61.20
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $78.60
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block* $29.00
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block* $37.35
L-DC-MGT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Wall Dimmable Hardwire Power Supply † $239.70
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-SMPLNK-5-1 2” (5 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $5.20
L-LED-SMPLNK-15-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $5.65
L-LED-SMPLNK-25-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $6.10
L-LED-SMPLNK-60-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $7.10
L-LED-SMPLNK-120-1 48” (120 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $8.85
L-LED-SMPLNK-180-1 72” (180 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $10.75
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1 27W Rectangle Inline Photo Sensor $45.40